John Walker Night of Miles plus Selected Events

Mt Smart Stadium . 17 Dec 2011
Results

Female - 100m

Place Race No Name Team Wind Time
W16
1 WC063  Jamie Sowter WTKC -0.3 13.63
SW
1 PK217 Nneka Okpala PAKU -0.3 12.67
Male - 100m
Place Race No Name Team Wind Time
M16
1 PK199 Austen Heuvel PAKU 2.3 11.35
2 BC227 Rhys Malcon NHBC 2.3 11.80
3 Ben Waters TAKP 2.3 11.87
4 BC168 Antonio Kochanov NHBC 2.3 11.89
5 BC157  Tyler Wallace NHBC 2.3 12.49
SM
1 BC171 Daniel Dyet NHBC 3.7 11.17
BC332 Scott Dorset NHBC 3.7 12.16
Male - 200m
Place Race No Name Team Wind Time
M16
1 PK199 Austen Heuvel PAKU 2.0 23.35
2 BC482 Reece Bowden NHBC 2.0 24.18
3 BC227 Rhys Malcon NHBC 2.0 24.33
4 BC168 Antonio Kochanov NHBC 2.0 24.35
5 BC157  Tyler Wallace NHBC 2.0 25.43
6 WC088  William Toloi WTKC 2.0 26.79
SM
1 BC171 Daniel Dyet NHBC 1.8 22.13
2 BC178 Alex Radley NHBC 1.8 24.43
3 BC332 Scott Dorset NHBC 1.8 24.78

Female - 400m

Place Race No Name Team Time
W16

1 Riana Phillips WHG 59.88
W19

1 AC307  Emily Kinsler ACAC 1:02.00
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Male - 400m

Race No Name Team
PK206 Benjamin Potter PAKU
AC314  Campbell Wu ACAC
AC033  Steven Langdon ACAC
AC320 Isaac Tatoa ACAC
BC137 Nicholas Gerrard NHBC

Female - 800m

Race No Name Team
Rachyl Edge WHG
CMAC

CM013 Jenni Hauke

Male - 800m
Race No Name Team
AC127 James Watt ACAC
AC033  Steven Langdon ACAC

Female - 1 Mile

Race No Name Team
PUO15 Laura Cowling PUKE
BC031 Annaliese Everts NHBC
PK088 Amanda Bracewell PAKU

Imogen Hull WHG

Megan Bethel Te Awamutu
AC106  Georgie Grgec ACAC
TP121 Vicky Waijenberg TAKP
BC009 Amy Shaw NHBC
PK129 Sarah Blyde PAKU

Sarah Biss Hamilton

Male - 1 Mile

Race No Name Team
BC042 Reuben Shepherd NHBC
WS005  Finn Wilson WTKC

Theuns Pieters Hamilton

Time
49.14
50.38
51.37

53.34
53.93

Time

2:42.34

2:28.39

Time

1:54.62

1:56.76

Time

5:16.55
5:24.30
5:24.81
5:25.84
5.35.71

5:02.64
5:31.57
5:34.39
5:54.14

5:11.52

Time

4:27.99
4:28.17
4:29.02
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Race No Name

BC021
PK163
BC447
WS006
AC194
BC020

AC182
BCO06
AC158

PK116
AC042
WS015

PK057
WS026

Jacob Priddey
Rasmus Bengtsson
Ray Wang

Luke Rundle

Conal Wilson

Dale Pitout

John Blomfield

Alistair McDermott
Harry Charles
Mulu Yeshum

Alex Parlane
Jonathan Jackson
Andrew Haigh
Michael Whitehead
Brent Henley
Wiliilam Harris

Male - 1 Mile

Team

Hamilton
NHBC
PAKU
NHBC
WTKC
ACAC
NHBC

ACAC
NHBC
ACAC

PAKU
ACAC
WELS
Hamilton
PAKU
WELS

Female - Long Jump

Race No Name

WC063
PUO16

AC312

PK217

Jamie Sowter
Hanna Brough

Madeleine van der Poel

Nneka Okpala

Team

WTKC

PUKE

ACAC

PAKU

Male - Long Jump

Race No Name

WCO086
BC157
WCO088

AC315

Ben Waters

Aaron Booth ( Nil BL )

Tyler Wallace
William Toloi

Phillip Wyatt ( Nil BL )

Team

TAKP
WTKC

NHBC

WTKC

ACAC

Female - High Jump

Race No Name

PUO16

Hanna Brough

Team

PUKE

Wind

1.2
1.9

1.8

1.6

Wind

1.7
2.6
0.5
1.9

2.2

Time

4:29.08
4:36.28
4:46.17
4:55.36
5:04.02
5:08.04
5:09.74

4:32.31
4:41.25
4:44.63

4:11.43
4:15.54
4:17.65
4:20.14
4:23.47
4:34.22

Perf

4.97
4.94

4.81

5.79

Perf

5.98
5.58
5.30
4.77

6.56

Perf

1.56



SWwW
1 WC039  Elizabeth Lamb WTKC

Male - High Jump

Place Race No Name Team
M16

1 WC086  Aaron Booth WTKC
M19

1 AC315 Phillip Wyatt ACAC

Male - Triple Jump

Place Race No Name Team Wind

M16
WC086  Aaron Booth WTKC

Female - Shot Put

Place Race No Name Team
SW 4kg
1 WC144 TeRina Keenan WTKC

Male - Shot Put

Place Race No Name Team
M16 5kg
1 WC133  Benedict Chong Wong WTKC
2 WC038  Andrew Jackson WTKC
SM 7.26kg
1 BC201 Scott McLaren NHBC
2 AC303  Paul Emmett ACAC

Female - Discus

Place Race No Name Team
SW 1kg
1 WC144 TeRina Keenan WTKC

Male - Discus

Place Race No Name Team
M16 1.5kg

1 WC038  Andrew Jackson WTKC

2 WC133  Benedict Chong Wong WTKC
SM 2kg

1 BC201 Scott McLaren NHBC

2 BC463  Matthew Wyatt NHBC

1.86

Perf

1.71

1.83

Perf

FOUL

Perf

14.56

Perf

13.85
12.52

14.14
12.05

Perf

48.74

Perf

39.32
33.87

44.18
32.42
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Female - 1 Mile Walk

Race No Name

HBO13
MS012

RWO003

AC065
RW002

Emma Dunbar
Mesha White

Sarah-Amy Drummond

Alana Barber
Shirley Barber

Male

Race No Name

WCO038
HB103

Andrew Jackson
Nathan McDougall

Male - John Walker Mile

Race No Name

AC026
BC037
WS004

WCO012
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Julian Oakley

Ben Moynihan

John Schreuder
Declan WIlson

Scott Hillier

Thomas McLaughlan
Michael Vercoe-Curtis
Craig Lautenslager
Chaz Hall

Rhys Bishop

www.athleticsauckland.co.nz

Team

HILB
MASA

RWA

ACAC
RWA

- 1 Mile Walk

Team

WTKC

HILB

Team

Hamilton
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland

Hamilton

Hamilton
Auckland
Tasman
Taranaki
Taranaki

Auckland Masters Athletics

Time

10:43.90
11:13.49

9:40.51

8:12.41
10:27.96

Time

8:21.29
14:02.24

Time

4:13.39
4:14.63
4:17.18
4:18.11
4:19.05
4:21.22
4:23.32
4:25.12
4:34.07
4:35.85

Sportscore
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