

# John Walker Night of Miles plus Selected Events

Mt Smart Stadium . 17 Dec 2011

## Results

### Female - 100m

Place	Race No	Name	Team	Wind	Time
<b>W16</b>					
1	WC063	Jamie Sowter	WTKC	-0.3	13.63
<b>SW</b>					
1	PK217	Nneka Okpala	PAKU	-0.3	12.67

### Male - 100m

Place	Race No	Name	Team	Wind	Time
<b>M16</b>					
1	PK199	Austen Heuvel	PAKU	2.3	11.35
2	BC227	Rhys Malcon	NHBC	2.3	11.80
3		Ben Waters	TAKP	2.3	11.87
4	BC168	Antonio Kochanov	NHBC	2.3	11.89
5	BC157	Tyler Wallace	NHBC	2.3	12.49
<b>SM</b>					
1	BC171	Daniel Dyet	NHBC	3.7	11.17
2	BC332	Scott Dorset	NHBC	3.7	12.16

### Male - 200m

Place	Race No	Name	Team	Wind	Time
<b>M16</b>					
1	PK199	Austen Heuvel	PAKU	2.0	23.35
2	BC482	Reece Bowden	NHBC	2.0	24.18
3	BC227	Rhys Malcon	NHBC	2.0	24.33
4	BC168	Antonio Kochanov	NHBC	2.0	24.35
5	BC157	Tyler Wallace	NHBC	2.0	25.43
6	WC088	William Tolo	WTKC	2.0	26.79
<b>SM</b>					
1	BC171	Daniel Dyet	NHBC	1.8	22.13
2	BC178	Alex Radley	NHBC	1.8	24.43
3	BC332	Scott Dorset	NHBC	1.8	24.78

### Female - 400m

Place	Race No	Name	Team	Time
<b>W16</b>				
1		Riana Phillips	WHG	59.88
<b>W19</b>				
1	AC307	Emily Kinsler	ACAC	1:02.00

### Male - 400m

Place	Race No	Name	Team	Time
<b>SM</b>				
1	PK206	Benjamin Potter	PAKU	49.14
2	AC314	Campbell Wu	ACAC	50.38
3	AC033	Steven Langdon	ACAC	51.37
4	AC320	Isaac Tatoa	ACAC	53.34
5	BC137	Nicholas Gerrard	NHBC	53.93

### Female - 800m

Place	Race No	Name	Team	Time
<b>W16</b>				
1		Rachyl Edge	WHG	2:42.34
<b>W19</b>			CMAC	
1	CM013	Jenni Hauke		2:28.39

### Male - 800m

Place	Race No	Name	Team	Time
<b>M19</b>				
1	AC127	James Watt	ACAC	1:54.62
<b>SM</b>				
1	AC033	Steven Langdon	ACAC	1:56.76

### Female - 1 Mile

Place	Race No	Name	Team	Time
<b>W16</b>				
1	PU015	Laura Cowling	PUKE	5:16.55
2	BC031	Annaliese Everts	NHBC	5:24.30
3	PK088	Amanda Bracewell	PAKU	5:24.81
4		Imogen Hull	WHG	5:25.84
5		Megan Bethel	Te Awamutu	5:35.71
<b>W19</b>				
1	AC106	Georgie Grgec	ACAC	5:02.64
2	TP121	Vicky Waijenberg	TAKP	5:31.57
3	BC009	Amy Shaw	NHBC	5:34.39
4	PK129	Sarah Blyde	PAKU	5:54.14
<b>SW</b>				
1		Sarah Biss	Hamilton	5:11.52

### Male - 1 Mile

Place	Race No	Name	Team	Time
<b>M16</b>				
1	BC042	Reuben Shepherd	NHBC	4:27.99
2	WS005	Finn Wilson	WTKC	4:28.17
3		Theuns Pieters	Hamilton	4:29.02

## Male - 1 Mile

Place	Race No	Name	Team	Time
<b>M16</b>				
4		Jacob Priddey	Hamilton	4:29.08
5	BC021	Rasmus Bengtsson	NHBC	4:36.28
6	PK163	Ray Wang	PAKU	4:46.17
7	BC447	Luke Rundle	NHBC	4:55.36
8	WS006	Conal Wilson	WTKC	5:04.02
9	AC194	Dale Pitout	ACAC	5:08.04
10	BC020	John Blomfield	NHBC	5:09.74
<b>M19</b>				
1	AC182	Alistair McDermott	ACAC	4:32.31
2	BC006	Harry Charles	NHBC	4:41.25
3	AC158	Mulu Yeshum	ACAC	4:44.63
<b>SM</b>				
1	PK116	Alex Parlane	PAKU	4:11.43
2	AC042	Jonathan Jackson	ACAC	4:15.54
3	WS015	Andrew Haigh	WELS	4:17.65
4		Michael Whitehead	Hamilton	4:20.14
5	PK057	Brent Henley	PAKU	4:23.47
6	WS026	William Harris	WELS	4:34.22

## Female - Long Jump

Place	Race No	Name	Team	Wind	Perf
<b>W16</b>					
1	WC063	Jamie Sowter	WTKC	1.2	4.97
2	PU016	Hanna Brough	PUKE	1.9	4.94
<b>W19</b>					
1	AC312	Madeleine van der Poel	ACAC	1.8	4.81
<b>SW</b>					
1	PK217	Nneka Okpala	PAKU	1.6	5.79

## Male - Long Jump

Place	Race No	Name	Team	Wind	Perf
<b>M16</b>					
1		Ben Waters	TAKP	1.7	5.98
2	WC086	Aaron Booth ( Nil BL )	WTKC	2.6	5.58
3	BC157	Tyler Wallace	NHBC	0.5	5.30
4	WC088	William Tolo	WTKC	1.9	4.77
<b>M19</b>					
1	AC315	Phillip Wyatt ( Nil BL )	ACAC	2.2	6.56

## Female - High Jump

Place	Race No	Name	Team	Perf
<b>W16</b>				
1	PU016	Hanna Brough	PUKE	1.56

<b>SW</b>					
	1	WC039	Elizabeth Lamb	WTKC	1.86

### Male - High Jump

Place	Race No	Name	Team	Perf	
<b>M16</b>					
	1	WC086	Aaron Booth	WTKC	1.71
<b>M19</b>					
	1	AC315	Phillip Wyatt	ACAC	1.83

### Male - Triple Jump

Place	Race No	Name	Team	Wind	Perf
<b>M16</b>					
		WC086	Aaron Booth	WTKC	FOUL

### Female - Shot Put

Place	Race No	Name	Team	Perf	
<b>SW 4kg</b>					
	1	WC144	TeRina Keenan	WTKC	14.56

### Male - Shot Put

Place	Race No	Name	Team	Perf	
<b>M16 5kg</b>					
	1	WC133	Benedict Chong Wong	WTKC	13.85
	2	WC038	Andrew Jackson	WTKC	12.52
<b>SM 7.26kg</b>					
	1	BC201	Scott McLaren	NHBC	14.14
	2	AC303	Paul Emmett	ACAC	12.05

### Female - Discus

Place	Race No	Name	Team	Perf	
<b>SW 1kg</b>					
	1	WC144	TeRina Keenan	WTKC	48.74

### Male - Discus

Place	Race No	Name	Team	Perf	
<b>M16 1.5kg</b>					
	1	WC038	Andrew Jackson	WTKC	39.32
	2	WC133	Benedict Chong Wong	WTKC	33.87
<b>SM 2kg</b>					
	1	BC201	Scott McLaren	NHBC	44.18
	2	BC463	Matthew Wyatt	NHBC	32.42

## Female - 1 Mile Walk

Place	Race No	Name	Team	Time
<b>W16</b>				
1	HB013	Emma Dunbar	HILB	10:43.90
2	MS012	Mesha White	MASA	11:13.49
<b>W19</b>				
1	RW003	Sarah-Amy Drummond	RWA	9:40.51
<b>SW</b>				
1	AC065	Alana Barber	ACAC	8:12.41
2	RW002	Shirley Barber	RWA	10:27.96

## Male - 1 Mile Walk

Place	Race No	Name	Team	Time
<b>M16</b>				
1	WC038	Andrew Jackson	WTKC	8:21.29
2	HB103	Nathan McDougall	HILB	14:02.24

## Male - John Walker Mile

Place	Race No	Name	Team	Time
<b>M19</b>				
1		Julian Oakley	Hamilton	4:13.39
2	AC026	Ben Moynihan	Auckland	4:14.63
3	BC037	John Schreuder	Auckland	4:17.18
4	WS004	Declan Wilson	Auckland	4:18.11
5		Scott Hillier	Hamilton	4:19.05
6		Thomas McLaughlan	Hamilton	4:21.22
7	WC012	Michael Vercoe-Curtis	Auckland	4:23.32
8		Craig Lautenslager	Tasman	4:25.12
9		Chaz Hall	Taranaki	4:34.07
10		Rhys Bishop	Taranaki	4:35.85









